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Calendar of Sabine Lautenschläger 
Executive Board member and Vice-Chair of the 
Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

April 2017 

 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 3 April Meeting with Lazard & Co. GmbH, on the economic and 
regulatory environment 

ECB 

 Meeting with Association of Public Banks in Germany 
(VÖB), on current regulatory and supervisory issues 

ECB 

Tuesday, 4 April Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 5 April Institutional Investor Dialogue  ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 6 April Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 7 April Steering Committee ECB 

Wednesday, 19 April Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with Chair of European Securities and Markets 
Authority (ESMA), Mr Steven Maijoor, on issues related to 
Brexit 

ECB 

Tuesday, 25 April Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 26 April Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 27 April Governing Council ECB 

 Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 28 April Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 
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